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Diary Dates 

 

Tuesday 13th December – FS2 & KS1 Christmas Concert 

(afternoon) 

 

Tuesday 13th December – KS2 Christmas Concert (evening) 

 

Wednesday 14th December – Tiger Cubs Nativity (morning) 

 

Wednesday 14th December – FS2 & KS1 Christmas Concert 

(evening) 

 

Thursday 15th December – KS2 Christmas Concert 

(afternoon) 

 

Friday 16th December – Class Parties 

 

Friday 16th December – SCHOOL CLOSES FOR 

CHRISTMAS AT 2PM 

 

Tuesday 3rd January – INSET DAY 

 

Wednesday 4th January – SCHOOL OPENS 

 

Friday 6th January – Class 3 Coal Mining Museum Trip 

 

Tuesday 10th January – Class 1 Great Fire of London 

Workshop 
 

Thursday 12th January – Year 5 & Year 4 Swimming  
 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Tuesday 3rd January is an 

 Inset Day  

 

School reopens as normal on 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Reminder school closes at 2pm 

on Friday 16th December. 

 

Miss Ede’s after school club 

will be on as normal until 

4.30pm 

 
 

 

REMINDER - Christmas Dinner Day 

(Wednesday 14th December) 

 

Your child will need to bring a packed lunch if they 

do not want a Christmas dinner.  

 

On the day children may wear a Christmas jumper. 

Christmas Hamper Raffle 

Tickets are still on sale from the school office for 

£1.00 for a strip of 5.  

 

The draw will take place on Thursday 15th December.  

 

Class 5 & 4 Swimming Lessons  

 

Class 5 & 4 swimming lessons will commence after 

the Christmas break, please see dates below. 
 

Thursday 12th January 2023 

Thursday 19th January 2023 

Thursday 26th January 2023 

Thursday 2nd February 2023 

Thursday 9th February 2023 

Thursday 23rd February 2023 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 

Thursday 9th March 2023 

Thursday 16th March 2023 

Thursday 23rd March 2023 

Thursday 30th March 2023 
 

 

 

 

School Money & Parent Pay 
Please check your child’s school money and 

parent pay account and ensure that all items are 

all paid and up to date.  
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Lunch Menu W/C 12/12/2022 

 

 

 
 

School Term Date 2022 – 2023 

 
Please click on the following link: 

 

https://primarysite-prod-sorted.s3.amazonaws.com/trinity-croft-cofe-primary-

academy/UploadedDocument/9a46b1a5-8bbf-49c3-8776-0ceab44ec946/trinity-term-dates-2022-23.pdf 

 Breakfast Club  
  

Breakfast club doors open at 7.50am and will close at 8.20am to give children time to enjoy their meal before the 

school day starts.  

 Please be mindful that you do not block the car park when dropping your children off at school.  

  The price is £2.00 per day payable on ‘School Money’                                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

After School Provision 

4.30 p.m. £5.00  

5.00 p.m. £7.00 

If you require extended hours, please contact first to see availability. 

Healthy snack provided.  Discount for siblings. 

Please contact Miss Ede on 07958307841 or JEde@tc.dsat.education for more details. 
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